Deanery Readers’ Stewards (DRS).

A Reader in each Deanery acts as the Deanery Readers' Steward (DRS) and sits on the committee. They are the initial contact for Readers’ to voice concerns and worries though this does not prevent Readers from having direct access to the Warden when they need to or they might also speak to the chaplain to Readers.

The Deanery Stewards arrange meetings of the Readers their deaneries for study, discussion and social activities and the Warden and Deputy Warden are kept in the loop. 

As a result of those meetings the Steward can ask for items to be put on the Readers’ Committee Agenda. 

The Stewards also keep in contact with Readers in their deaneries who are no longer active in Reader ministry and keep they Warden informed of anything they think relevant.


The Committee Members as at February 2018:

Officers:	
Warden 		
[bookmark: _GoBack]The Rd Revd Chris Goldsmith	e-mail  bishopofstgermans@truro.anglican.org 
Deputy Warden 	 Revd Canon Paul Arthur e-mail: kpaularthur@googlemail.com 
Secretary 		 Carrie Tucker e-mail : carrieatucker29@gmail.com  
Chaplain 		Jim Seth e-mail: jseth@btinternet.com   
Director of Reader Training:	 
           		Revd Canon Jane Kneebone e-mail: janekneebone@gmail.com 
Moderator			Revd Derek Carrivick e-mail: derek.carrivick@gmail.com 
CRC Representative –	Denise Pascoe e-mail denisepascoe1953@gmail.com 



Elected Members – elected for three years
Graham Ford	  e-mail: gdm.ford@gmail.com 
John Howard   e-mail johnhoward241@btinternet.com 
Claire Salzmann e-mail: c.salzmann@tiscali.co.uk 
Claire Charlton e-mail: eglos123@gmail.com 

Deanery Readers Stewards: :
Trigg Minor & Bodmin	Joy Bassett e-mail: allsorts@apbassett.co.uk 
Penwith			Helen Purchase: helen.purchase@homecall.co.uk 
Trigg Major			Brian Davis: e-mail bhd@hotmail.co.uk 
West Wivelshire		Geoff Cox e-mail: carolynandgeoff@googlemail.com 
St Austell			Alan Coode e-mail: alan.coode@gmail.com 
Powder			vacant
Carnmarth North		Dee Turner e-mail: deecturner@yahoo.co.uk 
Pydar				Margaret Hill e-mail: margarethill39@icloud.com 
Carnmarth South		Charles Neate e-mail: cneate@hotmail.co.uk 
Kerrier			Joy Gunter e-mail: joy.lowenna@talktalk.net 
East Wivelshire		David Watters e-mail: david.watters1@gmail.com 
Stratton			Carol Goundry e-mail: carolgoundry@aol.com 
